Playlist: SlipStream Radio

dwb
Time
6:08 am
6:10 am
6:20 am
6:24 am
6:28 am
6:36 am
6:47 am
6:53 am
6:56 am
6:59 am
7:03 am
7:12 am
7:18 am
7:26 am
7:39 am
7:43 am
7:57 am
8:05 am
8:07 am
8:12 am
8:17 am
8:21 am

8:26 am

Artist

jamaaladeen tacuma
jerry garcia band
kamasi washington
bonnie prince billy
ohio players

the heptones
meshell ndegeocello
mary halvorson
eliza gilkyson

crazy p

joe mcphee

grateful dead

mop mop

dan hicks & his hot licks
billie holiday (dzihan & kemien remix)
antibalas

funkadelic

patti smith

patti smith

patti smith

patti smith

bones & beeker

savages

Song Title

“let's have a good time”
“let it rock”

“inner spatial dub”

“arise, therefore”

“skin tight”

“sixteen”

“good intentions”
“cascades”

“not lonely”

“the way”

“black magic man”
“morning dew” (by request)
“locomotive”

“i scare myself” (by request)

“don't explain ”

“who is this america dem speak of today?”

“cosmic slop”

“we're gonna have a real good time together”

“the hunter gets captured by the game”
“birdland”

“redondo beach”

“oh lord”

“the answer”

Album

dreamscape

shining star

throttle elevator music
pond scum

funk on fire

in love with you

comfort woman
meltframe

land of milk and honey
walk dance talk sing (new)
black magic

2.14 .68, carousel ballroom
kiss of kali

the most of

verve remixed

who is this america
cosmic slop

5.28.75 WBAI studio, nyc
5.28.75 WBAI studio, nyc
5.28.75 WBAI studio, nyc
5.28.75 WBAI studio, nyc
bones & beeker (new)

adore life (new)

Label

diw

arista

wide hive
drag city
mercury
united artists
maverick
firechouse 12
red house records
ezra

hat hut

infracom!

sony

verve

ropeadope

westbound

is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
wax poetics

matador



Time

8:27 am
8:42 am
8:43 am
8:49 am
8:55 am

8:59 am

Artist

wayne horvitz & zony mash
freakwater

bob dylan

bill frisell / vernon reid
earth wind & fire

portishead

Song Title

“fyi”

“the asp & the albatross”
“just like a woman”
“burden of dreams”
“sing a song”

“half day closing

Album

upper egypt

scheherazade (new)
concert for bangladesh
smash & scatteration
the best of

portishead

Label

knitting factory
bloodshot
apple

ryko

sony

go! discs



