

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, February 8, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
6:08 am	jamaaladeen tacuma	“let's have a good time”	<i>dreamscape</i>	diw
6:10 am	jerry Garcia band	“let it rock”	<i>shining star</i>	arista
6:20 am	kamasi washington	“inner spatial dub”	<i>throttle elevator music</i>	wide hive
6:24 am	bonnie prince billy	“arise, therefore”	<i>pond scum</i>	drag city
6:28 am	ohio players	“skin tight”	<i>funk on fire</i>	mercury
6:36 am	the heptones	“sixteen”	<i>in love with you</i>	united artists
6:47 am	meshell ndgeocello	“good intentions”	<i>comfort woman</i>	maverick
6:53 am	mary halvorson	“cascades”	<i>meltframe</i>	firehouse 12
6:56 am	eliza gilkerson	“not lonely”	<i>land of milk and honey</i>	red house records
6:59 am	crazy p	“the way”	<i>walk dance talk sing (new)</i>	ezra
7:03 am	joe mcphee	“black magic man”	<i>black magic</i>	hat hut
7:12 am	grateful dead	“morning dew” (by request)	<i>2.14.68, carousel ballroom</i>	
7:18 am	mop mop	“locomotive”	<i>kiss of kali</i>	infracom!
7:26 am	dan hicks & his hot licks	“i scare myself” (by request)	<i>the most of</i>	sony
7:39 am	billie holiday (dzihan & kemien remix)	“don't explain”	<i>verve remixed</i>	verve
7:43 am	antibalas	“who is this america dem speak of today?”	<i>who is this america</i>	ropeadope
7:57 am	funkadelic	“cosmic slop”	<i>cosmic slop</i>	westbound
8:05 am	patti smith	“we're gonna have a real good time together”	<i>5.28.75 WBAI studio, nyc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:07 am	patti smith	“the hunter gets captured by the game”	<i>5.28.75 WBAI studio, nyc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:12 am	patti smith	“birdland”	<i>5.28.75 WBAI studio, nyc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:17 am	patti smith	“redondo beach”	<i>5.28.75 WBAI studio, nyc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:21 am	bones & beeker	“oh lord”	<i>bones & beeker (new)</i>	wax poetics
8:26 am	savages	“the answer”	<i>adore life (new)</i>	matador

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
8:27 am	wayne horvitz & zony mash	“fyi”	<i>upper egypt</i>	knitting factory
8:42 am	freakwater	“the asp & the albatross”	<i>scheherazade (new)</i>	bloodshot
8:43 am	bob dylan	“just like a woman”	<i>concert for bangladesh</i>	apple
8:49 am	bill frisell / vernon reid	“burden of dreams”	<i>smash & scatteration</i>	ryko
8:55 am	earth wind & fire	“sing a song”	<i>the best of</i>	sony
8:59 am	portishead	“half day closing ”	<i>portishead</i>	go! discs